
MENS (10-12TH GRADE) 156.0
RESULTS

Mens (10-12th Grade) 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaicen  DeWeese Chapman High School 153.1 245.0 10

2 Kyler Murphy Norwich High School 152.0 225.0 8

3 Cooper Lewis Chapman High School 152.2 220.0 6

4 Isaiah Williams Central Burden 154.0 205.0 4

5 Maverick More Remington High School 153.4 200.0 2

6 Ethan  Calovich Chapman High School 153.8 195.0 0

7 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 155.2 190.0 1

8 AJ Scott Chapman High School 154.1 185.0 0

9 Joseph  Corona Wichita Northwest High School 154.8 185.0 0

10 Connor Fuhrman Maize High 151.6 175.0 0

11 Zachary Motsinger Bishop Seabury Academy 156.0 170.0 0

12 Orlanzo Aguero Wichita West High School 154.0 165.0 0

13 Alex Hendricks Remington High School 151.1 160.0 0

14 Aven Handshy Bishop Seabury Academy 156.0 160.0 0

15 Ryder Main Belle Plaine Dragons 151.0 155.0 0

16 Kyran Evans Wichita West High School 150.0 0.0 0

17 Stephen Chew-Baca Goddard High School 155.0 0.0 0

Mens (10-12th Grade) 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaicen  DeWeese Chapman High School 153.1 335.0 10

2 Ethan  Calovich Chapman High School 153.8 330.0 8

3 Orlanzo Aguero Wichita West High School 154.0 295.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Cooper Lewis Chapman High School 152.2 290.0 0

5 Connor Fuhrman Maize High 151.6 280.0 4

6 Ryder Main Belle Plaine Dragons 151.0 270.0 2

7 Kyler Murphy Norwich High School 152.0 255.0 1

8 Joseph  Corona Wichita Northwest High School 154.8 255.0 0

9 Zachary Motsinger Bishop Seabury Academy 156.0 245.0 0

10 Alex Hendricks Remington High School 151.1 240.0 0

11 Aven Handshy Bishop Seabury Academy 156.0 230.0 0

12 Maverick More Remington High School 153.4 225.0 0

13 Kyran Evans Wichita West High School 150.0 185.0 0

14 Isaiah Williams Central Burden 154.0 0.0 0

15 AJ Scott Chapman High School 154.1 0.0 0

16 Stephen Chew-Baca Goddard High School 155.0 0.0 0

17 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 155.2 0.0 0

Mens (10-12th Grade) 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaicen  DeWeese Chapman High School 153.1 250.0 10

2 Ethan  Calovich Chapman High School 153.8 225.0 8

3 AJ Scott Chapman High School 154.1 225.0 0

4 Kyler Murphy Norwich High School 152.0 215.0 6

5 Cooper Lewis Chapman High School 152.2 215.0 0

6 Ryder Main Belle Plaine Dragons 151.0 210.0 4

7 Connor Fuhrman Maize High 151.6 205.0 2

8 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 155.2 195.0 1

9 Alex Hendricks Remington High School 151.1 185.0 0

10 Joseph  Corona Wichita Northwest High School 154.8 185.0 0

11 Zachary Motsinger Bishop Seabury Academy 156.0 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

12 Orlanzo Aguero Wichita West High School 154.0 160.0 0

13 Maverick More Remington High School 153.4 155.0 0

14 Aven Handshy Bishop Seabury Academy 156.0 145.0 0

15 Kyran Evans Wichita West High School 150.0 115.0 0

16 Isaiah Williams Central Burden 154.0 0.0 0

17 Stephen Chew-Baca Goddard High School 155.0 0.0 0

Mens (10-12th Grade) 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaicen  DeWeese Chapman High School 153.1 830.0

2 Ethan  Calovich Chapman High School 153.8 750.0

3 Kyler Murphy Norwich High School 152.0 695.0

4 Ryder Main Belle Plaine Dragons 151.0 635.0

5 Connor Fuhrman Maize High 151.6 660.0

6 Cooper Lewis Chapman High School 152.2 725.0

7 Orlanzo Aguero Wichita West High School 154.0 620.0

8 Isaiah Williams Central Burden 154.0 205.0

9 Maverick More Remington High School 153.4 580.0

10 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 155.2 385.0

11 Kyran Evans Wichita West High School 150.0 300.0

12 Alex Hendricks Remington High School 151.1 585.0

13 AJ Scott Chapman High School 154.1 410.0

14 Joseph  Corona Wichita Northwest High School 154.8 625.0

15 Stephen Chew-Baca Goddard High School 155.0 0.0

16 Zachary Motsinger Bishop Seabury Academy 156.0 585.0

17 Aven Handshy Bishop Seabury Academy 156.0 535.0

Mens (10-12th Grade) 156.0 Ratio results



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

5 Kaicen  DeWeese Chapman High School 153.1 5.421

17 Ethan  Calovich Chapman High School 153.8 4.876

19 Cooper Lewis Chapman High School 152.2 4.763

26 Kyler Murphy Norwich High School 152.0 4.572

29 Connor Fuhrman Maize High 151.6 4.354

33 Ryder Main Belle Plaine Dragons 151.0 4.205

36 Joseph  Corona Wichita Northwest High School 154.8 4.037

37 Orlanzo Aguero Wichita West High School 154.0 4.026

43 Alex Hendricks Remington High School 151.1 3.872

45 Maverick More Remington High School 153.4 3.781

46 Zachary Motsinger Bishop Seabury Academy 156.0 3.75

48 Aven Handshy Bishop Seabury Academy 156.0 3.429

52 AJ Scott Chapman High School 154.1 2.661

53 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 155.2 2.481

57 Kyran Evans Wichita West High School 150.0 2.0

58 Isaiah Williams Central Burden 154.0 1.331

59 Stephen Chew-Baca Goddard High School 155.0 0.0


